
WPS Regular Bus Route 
9/13/2017

Page 1 of 5Select Sch=82 Holden St/Tuxedo Rd

Sorted by Sch,Route,Time
2017-18

Route: A11F

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 11 82 Worcester Arts Magnet

Holden St/Tuxedo Rd07:48 AM

Holden St/N Worcester Av07:51 AM

W. Boylston St/Randall St07:55 AM

Worcester Arts Magnet08:05 AM

Number of stops: 4

Route: A27F

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 27 82 Worcester Arts Magnet

Stafford St/Grandview Av07:10 AM

Mill St/Gates Ln07:16 AM

Lovell St/Maywood St07:20 AM

Mill St/June St07:25 AM

Hadwen Rd/Havelock Rd07:30 AM

Pleasant St/May St07:34 AM

Pleasant St/Intervale Rd07:36 AM

Salisbury St/Academy St07:41 AM

Forest St/Hancock Hill Dr07:45 AM

Grove St/North St07:50 AM

Worcester Arts Magnet08:05 AM

Number of stops: 11

Route: A31F

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 31 82 Worcester Arts Magnet

Olean St/Fernside Rd07:18 AM

Olean St/Dawson Rd07:20 AM

Bailey St/Foxmeadow Dr07:25 AM

Pleasant St/Robertson Rd07:28 AM

Pleasant St/Copperfield Rd07:29 AM

Pleasant St/Wrentham Rd07:30 AM

Moreland St/Moreland Green Dr07:35 AM

Barry Rd/Lynnwood Ln07:40 AM

W. Boylston St/Bourne St07:50 AM

Worcester Arts Magnet08:10 AM

Number of stops: 10

Bus Routes are subject to change.



WPS Regular Bus Route 
9/13/2017

Page 2 of 5Select Sch=82 Shrewsbury St/Prentice

Sorted by Sch,Route,Time
2017-18

Route: A59F

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 59 82 Worcester Arts Magnet

Shrewsbury St/Prentice07:35 AM

Catharine St/Hooper St07:39 AM

Lincoln St/Orne St07:45 AM

Burncoat St/Burncoat Terr07:47 AM

Burncoat St/N Parkway07:48 AM

Burncoat St/Coventry Rd07:52 AM

Burncoat St/Marland Rd07:55 AM

Burncoat St/Bristol St07:56 AM

Clark St/E Mountain St07:59 AM

Worcester Arts Magnet08:05 AM

Number of stops: 10

Route: A70F

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 70 82 Worcester Arts Magnet

Westboro St/Hara St07:28 AM

Massasoit Rd/Julien Av07:36 AM

Providence St/Dorchester St07:42 AM

Heywood St/Houghton St07:44 AM

501 Plantation St. Bldg. Entrance07:54 AM

Plantation St/Wigwam Hill Dr07:59 AM

Worcester Arts Magnet08:10 AM

Number of stops: 7

Route: A92F

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 92 82 Worcester Arts Magnet

Greenwood St/Greenwood Commons Apts07:32 AM

Blackstone River Rd/Whipple St07:36 AM

Cambridge St/Camp St07:45 AM

Main St/Wellington St07:49 AM

Irving St/Chatham St07:51 AM

Pleasant St/Sever St07:58 AM

Worcester Arts Magnet08:10 AM

Number of stops: 7

Bus Routes are subject to change.



WPS Regular Bus Route 
9/13/2017

Page 3 of 5Select Sch=82 Worcester Arts Magnet

Sorted by Sch,Route,Time
2017-18

Route: D40F

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 40 82 Worcester Arts Magnet

Worcester Arts Magnet02:30 PM

Burncoat St/Marland Rd02:37 PM

Burncoat St/Fairhaven Rd02:39 PM

Burncoat St/Coventry Rd02:40 PM

Burncoat St/Thorndyke Rd02:41 PM

Burncoat St/N Parkway02:43 PM

Burncoat St/Burncoat Terr02:44 PM

Lincoln St/Orne St02:46 PM

Catharine St/Hooper St02:52 PM

Belmont St/Olga Av02:54 PM

Shrewsbury St/Prentice02:56 PM

Number of stops: 11

Route: D49F

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 49 82 Worcester Arts Magnet

Worcester Arts Magnet02:30 PM

W. Boylston St/Bourne St02:33 PM

Forest St/Hancock Hill Dr02:38 PM

Salisbury St/Academy St02:40 PM

Pleasant St/Intervale Rd02:42 PM

Pleasant St/Chamberlain Pk02:43 PM

Pleasant St/May St02:44 PM

Moreland St/Moreland Green Dr02:47 PM

Pleasant St/Wrentham Rd02:50 PM

Pleasant St/Copperfield Rd02:51 PM

Olean St/Fernside Rd02:53 PM

Olean St/Dawson Rd02:55 PM

Bailey St/Foxmeadow Dr03:00 PM

Pleasant St/Robertson Rd03:02 PM

Hadwen Rd/Havelock Rd03:07 PM

Mill St/June St03:12 PM

Number of stops: 16

Bus Routes are subject to change.



WPS Regular Bus Route 
9/13/2017

Page 4 of 5Select Sch=82 Worcester Arts Magnet

Sorted by Sch,Route,Time
2017-18

Route: D68F

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 68 82 Worcester Arts Magnet

Worcester Arts Magnet02:30 PM

Clark St/E Mountain St02:33 PM

W. Boylston St/Apthorp St02:36 PM

Grove St/Rosemont Rd02:44 PM

Barry Rd/Lynnwood Ln02:47 PM

Chester St/Laurelwood Dr02:54 PM

Holden St/Tuxedo Rd03:04 PM

Holden St/N Worcester Av03:06 PM

Number of stops: 8

Route: D75F

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 75 82 Worcester Arts Magnet

Worcester Arts Magnet02:30 PM

Tacoma St/Freedom Way02:32 PM

Plantation St/Wigwam Hill Dr02:37 PM

501 Plantation St. Bldg. Entrance02:38 PM

Coburn Av/Wigwam Av-1st Intersection02:42 PM

Plantation St/Marlboro St02:47 PM

Plantation St/Montgomery St02:49 PM

Lake Av/Bridle Path03:02 PM

Westboro St/Hara St03:08 PM

Massasoit Rd/Julien Av03:11 PM

Massasoit Rd/Vincent Ci03:12 PM

Massasoit Rd/Standish St03:13 PM

Heywood St/Houghton St03:15 PM

Providence St/Dorchester St03:16 PM

Girl's Inc. Entrance/Providence St03:18 PM

Blackstone River Rd/Whipple St03:24 PM

Greenwood St/Greenwood Commons Apts03:28 PM

Number of stops: 17

Bus Routes are subject to change.



WPS Regular Bus Route 
9/13/2017

Page 5 of 5Select Sch=82 Worcester Arts Magnet

Sorted by Sch,Route,Time
2017-18

Route: D85F

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 85 82 Worcester Arts Magnet

Worcester Arts Magnet02:30 PM

W. Boylston St/Randall St02:35 PM

Grove St/North St02:38 PM

Pleasant St/Sever St02:41 PM

Main St/Wellington St02:45 PM

Lovell St/Maywood St02:51 PM

Main St/Crystal St02:54 PM

Mill St/Gates Ln02:58 PM

Main St/Apricot St03:01 PM

Main St/Ludlow St03:03 PM

Number of stops: 10

Bus Routes are subject to change.


